

Financial Plus Credit Union Fenton Location Receives Brick Award for Recent Remodel

For Immediate Release

Contact: Madeline Mason, Public Relations and Social Media Specialist

Date: September 21, 2023 **Phone:** 810.244.2057

FLINT, MI – Financial Plus Credit Union's Fenton location has been awarded the third quarter Brick Award by the Fenton & Linden Chamber of Commerce for their recent remodel and new monument sign. The Fenton & Linden Chamber of Commerce presents one Brick Award per quarter to recognize an organization for improvements to its business and the community.

"We are honored that the Fenton & Linden Chamber is awarding Financial Plus the Brick Award," said Ashlee Horn, District Manager at Financial Plus Credit Union. "The renovation has not only enhanced the aesthetics of our building, but it has become a catalyst for positive change, attracting new members, and generating new opportunities in our community. We have created a space that reflects the spirit and aspirations of the Fenton community, bringing people together, and sparking innovation."

The renovation of Financial Plus's Fenton location commenced in 2022 and coincided with the unveiling of the institution's rebrand, both of which were officially introduced to the public in February 2023. Financial Plus worked closely with NBS Commercial Interiors on the branch redesign, ensuring that the remodel reflects its new look and the promise to help members reach their highest potential.

Ashlee Horn and Mary Olson, Assistant Sales Manager of the Fenton location, attended The Fenton & Linden Chamber's September Networking at Noon luncheon and accepted the Brick Award on behalf of Financial Plus.

About Financial Plus Credit Union: Since 1952, Financial Plus has been putting today's needs and tomorrow's dreams all within reach. Owned by over 82,000 members with \$1.3 billion in assets, the credit union provides a full range of modern, easily accessible banking products and services to all throughout the state of Michigan. For more information, visit www.myfpcu.com or call (800) 748-0451.





Financial Plus Credit Union's Mortgage Loan Originator, Sherrie Dalton; Assistant Sales Manager, Mary Olson; and Ashlee Horn, District Manager, are pictured with the Brick Award.

###